315315
B
M
P
2
1-
P
LU
S
BMP®21-PLUS Materials
P
o
rt
ab
le
 P
ri
n
te
rs
Did You Know? M21 Cartridges
1. 	 The necessary print
ribbons for the BMP®21
Label Printer are self-
contained within the
label roll cartridge. So
there’s no need to order
or load separate print
ribbons!
2. 	 M21 cartridges are
compatible with
the BMP®21-PLUS,
BMP®21-LAB, BMP®21,
IDPal™ and LabPal™
printer models unless
otherwise noted.
Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl (B-595)
•	Ideal for labeling components inside panels as well as for
Lean / 5S labels, equipment markings, and prduction area ID
•	Vinyl material has 8-10 years average outdoor durability**
•	A polyester overlaminate is recommended for harsh
environments - long term exposure to wind and rain.
•	Very pliable with aggressive adhesive to conform
to irregular, rough and curved surfaces
•	Stands up to grease, oil, dirt, grime and most industrial
chemicals
Figure 33
B = Label HeightA = Label Width
A
B
Diagram Part Number B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Inch (mm) Labels/Roll Ribbon in
Cartridge
Fig. 33b * M21-250-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Black on White 0.250 (6.35) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b M21-375-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Black on White 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b M21-500-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Black on White 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b M21-750-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Black on White 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b * M21-250-595-YL B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow 0.250 (6.35) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b M21-375-595-YL B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b M21-500-595-YL B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b M21-750-595-YL B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b M21-375-595-OR B-595 Vinyl Black on Orange 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b M21-500-595-OR B-595 Vinyl Black on Orange 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b M21-750-595-OR B-595 Vinyl Black on Orange 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b M21-375-595-BK B-595 Vinyl White on Black 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-500-595-BK B-595 Vinyl White on Black 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-750-595-BK B-595 Vinyl White on Black 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-375-595-RD B-595 Vinyl White on Red 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-500-595-RD B-595 Vinyl White on Red 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-750-595-RD B-595 Vinyl White on Red 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-375-595-BL B-595 Vinyl White on Blue 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-500-595-BL B-595 Vinyl White on Blue 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-750-595-BL B-595 Vinyl White on Blue 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-375-595-BR B-595 Vinyl White on Brown 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-500-595-BR B-595 Vinyl White on Brown 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-750-595-BR B-595 Vinyl White on Brown 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-375-595-GN B-595 Vinyl White on Green 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-500-595-GN B-595 Vinyl White on Green 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-750-595-GN B-595 Vinyl White on Green 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-375-595-PL B-595 Vinyl White on Purple 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-500-595-PL B-595 Vinyl White on Purple 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-750-595-PL B-595 Vinyl White on Purple 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R4400
Fig. 33b M21-375-595-GY B-595 Vinyl Black on Grey 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b M21-500-595-GY B-595 Vinyl Black on Grey 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
Fig. 33b M21-750-595-GY B-595 Vinyl Black on Grey 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m) 1 roll (cont.) R6000
* Cartridge is only compatible with the BMP®21-PLUS printer.
** Average expected outdoor life of product will depend on user definition of failure, climatic conditions, mounting techniques and material colour.
The 8 to 10 year outdoor durability applies to the vinyl label stock only; ribbon durability will vary.
1-888-272-3946         BradyID.com/s35
BradyID.com/bmp21plus
10a_BMP21_BMP41.indd   315 7/6/17   2:48 PM